
7/26/01 1

2Q2001 GAO Level Protests

17 17

0

17 16

1

29
27

2

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

AMC USACE DA Other

Protests
Denied
Sustained



7/26/01 2

2Q2001 Agency Level Protests

5 5
0

15 15

0
2 2

0

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

AMC USACE DA Other

Protests
Denied
Sustained



7/26/01 3

2Q2001 GAO & Agency Level Personnel  
and Contractor Awarded Costs

$9
6,

65
4

$3
6,

69
8

$3
3,

98
7

$2
5,

97
3 $5

2,
53

7

$1
,8

00

$0
$10,000
$20,000
$30,000
$40,000
$50,000
$60,000
$70,000
$80,000
$90,000

$100,000

AMC USACE Other DA

GAO
Agency



7/26/01 4

2Q2001 GAO & Agency Level Costs & 
Fees Awarded to Contractors

$0 $0

$4
,5

97

$0

$9
9

$0

$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

$3,000

$3,500

$4,000

$4,500

$5,000

AMC USACE DA Other

GAO 

Agency



7/26/01 5

2Q2001 GAO & Agency Level 
Personnel Cost

$9
6,

65
4

$3
6,

69
8

$3
3,

98
7

$2
5,

97
3

$5
2,

53
7

$1
,8

00

$0
$10,000
$20,000

$30,000
$40,000
$50,000
$60,000
$70,000

$80,000
$90,000

$100,000

AMC USACE DA Other

GAO 

Agency


